
Tarnil Nadu Gereration and Distribution Corporation ( IANCEDCO) TariffOrder, 2023

2.3 EXISTING AND NEW TAITIFF

Consumer
category

Slabs for
Fixed

Charge

Existing Tariff - FY ZO22-

23

F.O.7 I 20221
sla bs

Unit of
Fixed

ChargeEn e rBy

Charges

Fixed

Charges
Energy
charges

Fixed

charges

(Rs./unit)
(Rs. / kw/

month)
(Rs./r.rnit)

(Rr. / kw /
month)

LOW TENSION

LT-IA Domestic , Hand Loom etc.*
Bi-monthly Bi-monthly
0 400 kwh 4.50 0 400 kwh 4.60

401-500 kwh 6.00 401-500 kwh 6. 15

501-600 kwh 8.00 50'1-600 kwh 8. 15

601-800 kwh 9.00 9.20

801- 1000 kwh 801 1000 kwh 10.20

above 1000 kWh above 1000 kwh 11.25

Note: The present hike is not applicable to the domestic consumers as GoTN has issucd policy direction under section
l0ti ol'thc Irlcctric i Act, 2003 vidc l.r.No. 46601C212023 dt.30.06.2023.
Huts in Village panchayats,
TAHDCO etc.

LT-IB

Single 5lab Tariff 9. 13 300.00 /Service 9.3 s 307.00

tT-tc LT Bulk supply for railwaty,
defence colonies etc.

Single 5la b Tariff 8.00 100.00 /kW/month 8.15 102.00
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Slabs for Energy
Charges

Approved Tariff (@ CPI)

from I't July, 2023

| 601.800 kwh

10.00

11.00

I

I



(
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Consumer
category

slabs for Energy

Charges

Slabs for
F ixed

C ha rge

Existing Tariff - FY 2022-
23

(r.o.7 I 20221
Slabs

U nit of
tixed

Charge

Approved Tariff (@ CPI)

from 1't July, 2023

Energy
Charges

Fixed

charges
Energy

ch a rges

Fixed

cha rges

{R5./unit)
(Rs. / kw /

month)
(Rs./unit)

(Rs. / kw /
month)

LT - ID
Common facilities in Multi-
tenements

Single Slab Tariff 8.00 100.00 Single 5lab Tariff /kWmonth 8.15 102.00

rT-[A Public Lighting and Public
Water Supply & Sewerage

Single Slab Tariff 8.00 100.00 8.15 102.00

Lr - ilB (1)
Government and aided
Educational lnstn., Government
Hospitals etc,

050kw 8.00 100.00 0-s0 kw /kW/month 8. 15 102.00

Above 50-

112 kW
8.00 3 2s.00 8. 15 332.00

Above 112
8.00 550.00 Above 112 kW /kW/month 8.15 562.00

Lr - ilB (2)
Private Educational lnstn.,
Hostels

050kw 100.00 0-50 kw /kWimonth 8.70 102.00
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Tarnil Nadu Ceneration and Distribution Corporation (TANGEDCO) TariffOrder,2023

Consumer
categorY

Slabs for
F ixed

Charge

Existing Tariff -FY 2022-
23

lr.o.7 I zo22l
Sla bs

Unit of
Fixed

Cha rge

Approved Tariff (@ cPl)
from 1't July, 2023

Energy
Charges

Fixed

charges
Ene rgy

charges
Fixed

Charges

(Rs./unit)
(Rs. / kw /

month)
(Rs./unit) {Rs. / kw /

month)

Above 50-
112 kW

8.50 /kW/month 8.70

Above 112

KW
8.50 Above 112 kW i kW/month 562.00

LT- C Actual place of public worship

0-120kwh 5.75

100.00

0-120kwh /kWmonth

102.00
Above 12okwh t .00 Above 12okwh /kW/month 7 .1,5

LT-
ilA(1) CottaBe & Micro lndustries

0-500kwh 4.50

6.50
70.00

0-s00kwh /kWmonth 4.60

6.65
72.O0

Above 500kWh Above 500kWh /kW/month

t_T -

ilrA(2)
Powerlooms

0-500kwh 6.50

100.00

0-s00kwh /kWmonth 6.65

102.00
501 750kWh 7 .50 501-750kWh /kW/month 7 .65

751 1000kwh 7.50 751-1000kwh /kW/month 7 .65
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Slabs for Energy
charges

| ,rr.oo I nbove so-rrz kw 332.00

550.00 8.70
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Consumer
category

slabs for Energy
Charges

Slabs for
Fixed

Charge

Existing Tariff - FY 2022-
zt

lr.o.7 I 20221
slabs

Unit of
Fixed

Charge

Approved Tariff (@ CPI)

from 1't July, 2023

E nergy
charges

Fixed

charges
Energy

charges
Fixed

charges

(Rs./unit)
(Rs. / kw /

month)
(Rs./unit)

(Rs. / kw /
month)

1001 1500kwh 1 .50 1001-1500kwh /kW/month 7 .65

above 1500kWh 7 .50 above 1500kWh /kwmonth 7 .65

tT - tB lndustries and lT services

75.00 0-50 kw /kW/month 7 .65 77.OO

Above 50-

112 kW
7.50 1s0.00 Above 50-112 kW /kW/month 7 .65

Above 112
7.5 0 550.00 Above 112 kW /kW/month 7 .65 562.00

LT-IV
Agriculture and Govt.seed farm
etc.

Single Slab Ta riff Load in H P 4.46 3,5s0.00 Single Slab Tariff /HP/annum 4.60 3,630.00

LT-V
Miscellaneous & General
purpose

0-100 units 6.00 100.00 0 1O0 units /kWmonth 6.15 102.00

Above 100 units

0-50 kw 9.50 100.00

Above 100 units

/kWmonth 9.70 102.00

Above 50-

112 kW
9.5 0 300.00 /kW/month 9.70 307.00
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'famil Nadu Gencration and Distribution Corporation (TANGEDCO) Tariff Order, 2023

Consumer
category

Slabs for Energy
Charges

Slabs for
Fixed

Charge

Existing Tariff -FY 2022-
23

lt.o.7 | 2oz2l
Slabs

U nit of
Fixed

Charge

Approved Tariff (@ CPI)

from 1't July, 2023

Energy
Charges

Fixed

Cha rges
Energy

charges
Fixed

cha rges

(Rs./unit)
(Rs. / kw /

month)
(Rs./unit) {Rs. / kw /

month)

Above 112
kw 9.50 5S0.00 /kW/month 9.70 s 62.00

LT-VI
Temp.supply other than
Domestic and Lavish
illuminations

12.00 550.00 Single Slab Tariff

LT _ VII EV Charging Stations

Time Slot in Hours
Energy

charges
Fixed Chage in
Rs./kW/month

Time Slot in Hou rs
Energy

Charges

Fixed Chage in

Rs./kw/month

05:00 to 10:00 hrs.

and

14:00 to 18:00 hrs
10.00 0-50 kw 9.00 0-50 kw 25.00

18:00 to 23:00 hrs
Above 50-

112 kW
300.00 09.00 to 16.00 hrs 6.00

Above 50-

112 kW
75.00

10:00 to 14:00 hrs

and

23.00 to 05.00 hrs

8.00
Above 112

550.00
16:00 to 18:00 hrs

and

22.00 to 06.00 hrs
7 .50

Above 112
138.00
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I 06:00 to o9:oo hrs.
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lamilNaclu (icncralion and l)istribution Corporation (TANGED( O) 'farifl'Order. 2023

Consu
mer

categor
sla bs

Existing Tariff - FY

2022-23

F.o.7 / 2022l. slabs

Approved Tariff (@ CPI)

from 1" July, 2023

Energy
Charges

Demand
cha rges

Ener8y
charges

Demand
charges

{Rs./kwh)
(Rs. / kVA

/ month)
(Rs./kwh)

(Rs. / kvA /
month)

HIGH TENSION

HT_I lndustries, Factories, lT services

Ta riff Rs/kVA /monlh 6.90 562.00

HT-
A

Govt. Edu. lnstitutions/Hospital/Railway
Traction/CMRL/Lift lrrigation etc.,

Tariff 7.00 550.00 Rs/kVA /month 7 .1,5 s62.00

HT_
IB

Private Edu.lnstitutions& its
hostels

Tariff 7.5 0 s s0.00 Rs/kVA /month 7 .65 562.00

HT- t

Tariff 8.50 ss0.00 Rs/kVA /monih 8.70 s62.00

HT_IV Construction activities and other Temp. purposes

Tariff 12.00 550.00 Rs/kVA /monlh 72.25 562.00

HT-V EV Charging Stations

Time Slot in Hours Time Slot in Hours
E ne rgy

charges
Fixed Chage in
Rs./kW/month

05:00 to 10:00 hrs. and

L4:00 to 18:00 hrs
Rs/kVA
/month 550.0c

06:00 to 09:00 hrs. and

18:00 to 22:00 hrs
9.00

Rs/kVA
/month 138.0012.00 09.00 to 16.00 hrs 6.00

10:00 to 14:00 hrs and

23.00 to 05.00 hrs
8.00

16:00 to 18:00 hrs and

22.00 to 06.00 hrs
7 .50
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Unit cf
Demand
charge

I I

I 6.7s I sso.oo

I

I

I
I

ICommercial and Misc. categories 
I

I

energy I Fixed chage in
Charges I Rs./kw/month

10.00

18:00 to 23:00 hrs

I


